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Web Visits Per Month - BU Main Sites

70,000
60,000
g 50000
<
40,000
‘05 il
i 30,000
2 30,
z
20,000
10,000
TO CREATE 0 e
aux.usc.edu Bookstore Housing Hospitality Transportation ) er Coliseum
THE BEST USC —
B Dec-16 782 57,152 20,302 26,048 31,078 0 44,526
EXP E RI E N E E BJan-17 848 49,618 45,712 37,772 51,622 0 19,033
. OFeb-17 590 26,905 47,189 40,805 39,737 0 13,109
BESTPEOPLE. = Mar-17 650 34,042 53,143 43,124 42,308 0 19,103
BESTPRODUCT. Apr-17 534 32,820 64,135 51,246 43,829 0 32,339
BESTSERVICE. May-17 487 38,527 62,023 27,818 46,705 0 49,463

USCBOOKSTORES. USCHOSPITALITY.
USCHOUSING. USCTRANSPORTATION.
USCRADISSON. USCCOLISEUM.

USC Auxiliary Services




AUKILIARYSERVICES
Website Reports

May 2017

Web Visits Per Month - HSP Micro Sites
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May 2017 Traffic Sources - BU Main Sites
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Sale on Logo Brands - Only at HSC! - 05/30/2017
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Operation Hat Trick - Supporting Service Members & Veterans - 05/30/2017
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Memorial Day Sale Extended at USCBookstore.com! - 05/24/2017

70000

60000

50000

40000
TO CREATE
THE BEST USC

10000
EXPERIENCE. 0
BESTPEOPLE. Total Sent Total delivered Unique Opens Unique Clicks Unsubscribes
BESTPRODUCT. M BKS List 61992 61951 175389 1136 67
BESTSERVICE.

USCBOOKSTORES. USCHOSPITALITY.
USCHOUSING. USCTRANSPORTATION.
USCRADISSON. USCCOLISEUM.

USC Auxiliary Services




TO CREATE
THE BEST USC
EXPERIENCE.

BESTPEOPLE.
BESTPRODUCT.
BESTSERVICE.

USCBOOKSTORES. USCHOSPITALITY.

USCHOUSING. USCTRANSPORTATION.

USCRADISSON. USCCOLISEUM.
USC Auxiliary Services

AUKILIARYSERVIGES

May 2017

SC Trojan Town Memorial Day Sale Extended! - 05/24/2017

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

0

Total Sent

Total delivered

Unique Opens

Unique Clicks

Unsubscribes

M BKS List (Segment: BKS USC Southcoast)

2945

2942

643

32

2




TO CREATE
THE BEST USC
EXPERIENCE.

BESTPEOPLE.
BESTPRODUCT.
BESTSERVICE.

USCBOOKSTORES. USCHOSPITALITY.

USCHOUSING. USCTRANSPORTATION.

USCRADISSON. USCCOLISEUM.
USC Auxiliary Services

AUKILIARYSERVIGES

May 2017

70000

60000

50000

40000

30000

20000

10000

0

Timeless Trojan Styles - 05/23/2017

Total Sent

Total delivered

Unique Opens

Unique Clicks

Unsubscribes

W BKS List

62070

62017

18717

1207

64




TO CREATE
THE BEST USC
EXPERIENCE.

BESTPEOPLE.
BESTPRODUCT.
BESTSERVICE.

USCBOOKSTORES. USCHOSPITALITY.

USCHOUSING. USCTRANSPORTATION.

USCRADISSON. USCCOLISEUM.
USC Auxiliary Services

AUKILIARYSERVIGES
Email Campaign Reports
May 2017

SC Trojan Town Memorial Day Sale at South Coast Plaza - 05/21/2017

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

0

Total Sent

Total delivered

Unique Opens

Unique Clicks

Unsubscribes

M BKS List (Segment: BKS USC Southcoast)

2956

2946

679

41

0




TO CREATE
THE BEST USC
EXPERIENCE.

BESTPEOPLE.
BESTPRODUCT.
BESTSERVICE.

USCBOOKSTORES. USCHOSPITALITY.

USCHOUSING. USCTRANSPORTATION.

USCRADISSON. USCCOLISEUM.
USC Auxiliary Services

AUKILIARYSERVIGES

May 2017

70000

60000

50000

40000

30000

20000

10000

0

Memorial Day Sale - Online at USCBookstore.com - 05/21/2017

Total Sent

Total delivered

Unique Opens Unique Clicks

Unsubscribes

M BKS List

62139

62078 18398 1684

59




TO CREATE
THE BEST USC
EXPERIENCE.

BESTPEOPLE.
BESTPRODUCT.
BESTSERVICE.

USCBOOKSTORES. USCHOSPITALITY.

USCHOUSING. USCTRANSPORTATION.

USCRADISSON. USCCOLISEUM.
USC Auxiliary Services

AUKILIARYSERVIGES

May 2017

70000

60000

50000

40000

30000

20000

10000

0

Memorial Day Sale - Online at USCBookstore.com - 05/16/2017

Total Sent

Total delivered

Unique Opens

Unique Clicks

Unsubscribes

W BKS List

62200

62126

19191

2083

a9




TO CREATE
THE BEST USC
EXPERIENCE.

BESTPEOPLE.
BESTPRODUCT.
BESTSERVICE.

USCBOOKSTORES. USCHOSPITALITY.

USCHOUSING. USCTRANSPORTATION.

USCRADISSON. USCCOLISEUM.
USC Auxiliary Services

AUKILIARYSERVICES
Email Gampaign Reports
May 2017

SC Trojan Town Memorial Day Sale at South Coast Plaza - 05/16/2017

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

500

0

Total Sent

Total delivered

Unique Opens

Unique Clicks

Unsubscribes

M BKS List (Segment: BKS USC Southcoast)

2960

2953

808

36

0




AUKILIARYSERVICES
Email Gampaign Reports
May 2017

USC & Logo Brands Top Off the Summer Party! - 05/16/2017

70000

60000

50000

40000

30000

20000

TO CREATE

0

THE BEST USC
EXPERIENCE.

BESTPEOPLE.
BESTPRODUCT.
BESTSERVICE.

USCBOOKSTORES. USCHOSPITALITY.
USCHOUSING. USCTRANSPORTATION.
USCRADISSON. USCCOLISEUM.

USC Auxiliary Services

Total Sent

Total delivered

Unique Opens

Unique Clicks

Unsubscribes

M BKS List

62240

62161

18183

1376

63




AUKILIARYSERVICES
Email Gampaign Reports
May 2017

New USC 47 Styles - Let Your You Out! - 05/09/2017

70000

60000

50000

40000
TO CREATE
THE BEST USC
EXPERIENCE

|}

BESTPEOPLE. 0 . . I— -
BESTPRODUCT. Total Sent Total delivered Unique Opens Unique Clicks Unsubscribes
BESTSERVICE. m BKS List 62249 62172 19131 2084 33

USCBOOKSTORES. USCHOSPITALITY.
USCHOUSING. USCTRANSPORTATION.
USCRADISSON. USCCOLISEUM.

USC Auxiliary Services




TO CREATE
THE BEST USC
EXPERIENCE.

BESTPEOPLE.
BESTPRODUCT.
BESTSERVICE.

USCBOOKSTORES. USCHOSPITALITY.

USCHOUSING. USCTRANSPORTATION.

USCRADISSON. USCCOLISEUM.
USC Auxiliary Services

AUKILIARYSERVIGES

May 2017

70000

60000

50000

40000

30000

20000

10000

0

Trojan Pride Goes Straight to Your Head! - 05/02/2017

Total Sent

Total delivered Unique Opens Unique Clicks

Unsubscribes

M BKS List

62280

62246 19165 896

52




TO CREATE
THE BEST USC
EXPERIENCE.

BESTPEOPLE.
BESTPRODUCT.
BESTSERVICE.

USCBOOKSTORES. USCHOSPITALITY.

USCHOUSING. USCTRANSPORTATION.

USCRADISSON. USCCOLISEUM.
USC Auxiliary Services

AUKILIARYSERVIGES
Email Campaign Reports
May 2017

COLISEUM MMA GLADIATOR CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES- Don't miss out! - 05/15/2017
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